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Indianapolis Airport Authority

Indianapolis International Airport

DBE/MBE/WBE/VBE Presentation for
Construction Contractors
Sign-In Sheet
February 3, 2015

Meeting Time:
Meeting Location:

2:00 p.m.
1910 §. Girls School Road, Conference Room #1

Attendees Present |Company / Organization XBE Participation Company Address City State Zip Work Phone E-Mail Address
Amore Chris / 9 \7’_\-/ Rivers Resources MBE | VBE 9150 Harrison Park Court, Ste. C Indianapolis IN 46216 | 317-572-5028 |chris.p.amore@gmail.com
Atz Gabe M Fox Contractors Corp. MBE 4355 South Indianapolis Road Whitestown IN 46075 | 260-410-3423 jgatz@foxcontractors.com
Babkowski  |AJ ;4-73 IAA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5142 |ajbabkowski@ind.com
Bailey Bill v/, |Davis & Associates DBE | MBE  [2852 N. Webster Avenue Indianapolis IN | 46219 | 317-263-9947 |bill@davisassocindy.com
Barney Micah /’ / |Team Cruiser Supply MBE 1810 W. 16th Street Indianapolis IN 46204 | 317-423-2375 |mbarney@teamcruiser.com
Barney Chris /7 [/ |Team Cruiser Supply MBE 1810 W. 16th Street Indianapolis IN 46204 | 317-423-2375 |cbarney@teamcruiser.com
Bates Nancy ~Mb IAA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN | 46241 | 317-487-5042 |njames-bates@ind.com
Bird Jim ATECINC DBE | MBE 417 Lafayette Ave Lebanon IN 46052 | 765-482-8926 |j.bird@atec-electric.com
Bischoff Charles B IAA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5136 |cbischoff@ind.com
Blechl Laura DECO Coatings, Inc. DBE | WBE 7216 US 31 South Indianapolis IN 46227 | 317-889-9290 |laurab@decocoatings.com
Bloomfield |Marc mg MB Consulting, LLC 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-281-6564 |mbloomfield@ind.com
Bowling Shara 5{07 Share a Hand Cleaning MBE | WBE 2804 E. 55th Place, Ste. B Indianapolis IN 46220 | 317-203-9795 |shareaahandcleaning@gmail.com
Casson Derrick 7Y’  |inpoT 100 North Senate Ave Indianapolis IN | 46204 | 317-233-4664 |dcasson@indot.in.gov
Cavender Todd TR [AA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5070 |tcavender@ind.com
Cazares Francisco j ﬁ/ . Cazares Concrete, LLC DBE | MBE 6358 N 100 W Alexandria IN 46001 | 765-649-7159 [francisco@cazaresconcretellc.com
Chastain Steve Ly CTL Engineering MBE 4343 Saguaro Trail Indianapolis IN 46268 | 317-295-8650 |schastain@ctleng.com
Codozor Dawn DC/’ Worldwide Filters and Supplies DBE | MBE | VBE |3318 Pagosa Court Indianapolis IN 46229 | 317-808-3719 |dawn@worldwidefilters.com
Dieckman Stacy Hoosier Roofing and Restoration MBE | VBE 6100 Eagles Nest Blvd. Zionsville IN 46077 | 317-344-9767 |StacyDieckman@gmail.com
Duerson Michael DuersonIPPILLC MBE 1807 E. Hines St. Muncie IN 47303 | 847-707-2332 |mtduer@gmail.com
Edwards Nadina Nubian Construction Group DBE | MBE | WBE 3925 E. 26th Street Indianapolis IN 46218 | 317-545-4285 [nedwards@nubiantransportmanagement.com
Fredricks David ﬂff' MBDA 2126 N. Merdian Street, Ste. 110 Indianapolis IN 46201 | 317-789-8115 |dfredricks@indymbdacenter.org
Geyer Rosemily [ZQ) Geyer Fire Protection, LLC DBE | MBE | WBE 700 N. High School Road Indianapolis IN 46214 | 317-490-9357 |rosemily@geyerfireprotection.com
Griffin Shannetta 5’@, IAA 7800 Col. H. Weir Cook Memorial Dr. indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5244 |sgriffin@indianapolisairport.com
Haehl Matt Team Cruiser Supply MBE 1810 W. 16th Street Indianapolis IN 46204 | 317-423-2375 |matt@shelbymaterials.com
Harrington  |Holli A}/_/— IAA 7800 Col. H. Weir Cook Memorial Dr. Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5374 |hharrington@ind.com
Heltsley Josh Jl;[’ Harmon Construction, Inc. MBE 621 S. State Street North Vernon IN 47265 | 812-346-2048 |jheltsley@harmonconstruction.com
Hull Jonathan /ﬂz‘:ﬁ. IAA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5045 |jhull@ind.com
Jenkins Neal ) ﬁd’/é IAA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5173 |njenkins@ind.com
Jones Robert Ju , IAA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5159 |rwjones@ind.com
Keeven Michael /)" 4/ |pLz Indiana, LLC 157 E. Maryland Street Indianapolis IN | 46204 | 317-989-2801 |mkeeven@dlz.com
Kingery Calvin ],'-"'///f “T—Irving Materials, Inc. 8032 North State Road 9 Greenfield IN 46140 | 317-326-3101 |calvin.kingery@irvmat.com
Klaas Jarod =) |aa 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5147 |jklaas@ind.com
Knight, Sr.  JJames Q(J;E MBDA 2126 N. Meridian Street, Ste. 110 Indianapolis IN 46202 | 317-789-8116 |James.Knight@indymbdacenter.org




e N
Rt

Indianapolis Airport Authority

Indianapolis International Airport

DBE/MBE/WBE/VBE Presentation for

Construction Contractors

Sign-In Sheet

February 3, 2015

Meeting Time:
Meeting Location:

2:00 p.m.

19210 S. Girls School Road, Conference Room #1

Attendees Present |[Company / Organization XBE Participation Company Address City State Zip Work Phone E-Mail Address
Kruckeberg |Kevin YW/~ |E&B Paving, Inc, 10420 Middletown Ave. Noblesville IN | 46060 | 317-781-1030 |kevin.kruckeberg@ebpaving.com
Locke Steven i Price Construction Group, LLC MBE 6701 N. Oaklandon Rd. Indianapolis IN 46236 | 317-855-3560 |stevelocke@att.net
Lunn Nick - Cornerstone Construction Group, LLC DBE | MBE 1148 Dearborn Cricle Gary IN 46403 | 219-979-5004 |nick@cornerstone-constructiongroup.com
Medcalf Greg 7‘4,4_/ Tiger Solutions International VBE 777 Beachway Dr., Ste. 302 Indianapolis IN 46224 | 317-735-1361 |gregm@tigersolutionsinternational.com
Method Tim T/ |aa 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN | 46241 | 317-487-6026 [tmethod@ind.com
Mezzetta Darlene ,(f/‘/’/%’ _}Mezzetta Construction Services, Inc. DBE | MBE | WBE (7061 Corporate Circle Indianapolis IN 46278 | 317-339-4388 |darlenem@mezzettainc.com
Mezzetta Remo v }/j’/‘; /Y, [Mezzetta Construction Services, Inc. DBE | MBE | WBE |7061 Corporate Circle Indianapolis IN 46278 | 317-328-8003 [remom@mezzettainc.com
Miller Susan W __AirA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5049 |smiller@ind.com
Mitchell Ardell "—/)) | |Harmon Construction, Inc. MBE 621 S. State Street North Vernon | IN | 47265 | 812-346-2048 [amitchell@harmonconstruction.com
Morris Josh 'A ' Thieneman Construction 17241 Foundation Parkway Westfield IN 46074 | 317-867-3462 [josh.morris@thienemanconstruction.com
Muriel Anthony [j,,m Armed Forces Construction Group DBE | VBE 1628 Sturm Indianapolis IN 46201 | 317-681-4009 |armedforcesconstruction@gmail.com
Nelson Steven o Noslen Company MBE 2225 N. Capitol Indianapolis IN | 46208 | 317-437-3310 [steve_cn@hotmail.com
Oatts Deborah ﬂ/,g// Nubian Construction Group DBE | MBE | WBE 3925 E. 26th Street Indianapolis IN 46218 | 317-545-4285 |doatts@nubianconstructiongroup.com
Price Maria [/ L{ Price Construction Group, LLC MBE 6701 N. Oaklandon Rd. Indpls IN 46236 | 317-855-3560 |mprice@priceconstructiongroup.org
Price Nick N Price Construction Group, LLC MBE 6701 N. Oaklandon Rd. Indpls IN 46236 | 317-855-3560 [nprice@priceconstructiongroup.org
Rehfeldt Susan IAA 7800 Col. H. Weir Cook Memorial Dr. Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5259 |srehfeldt@ind.com
Riedlinger Mike /7/{' IAA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5198 |mriedlinger@ind.com
Rivers Eddie Rivers Resources MBE | VBE 9150 Harrison Park Court, Ste. C Indianapolis IN 46216 | 317-572-5028 |eddie.rivers@riversresources.net
Rodriguez Mario W IAA 7800 Col. H. Weir Cook Memorial Dr, Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5550 |mrodriguez@ind.com
Scott Jim ,‘ GLS, Inc. MBE 3512 S. Harding Street Indianapolis IN 46217 | 317-292-9622 |gsingh@glsindy.com
Shanklin Keith W Finch Constructors DBE | MBE | VBE [5528 W. 84th Street Indianapolis IN 46268 | 317-916-6770 [kshanklin@finchconstructors.com
Simpson Addison N ':,; 7 s|Team Cruiser Supply MBE 1810 W. 16th Street Indianapolis IN 46204 | 317-423-2375 Jasimpson@teamcruiser.com
Singh Granville |47 /> / AGLS, Inc. MBE 3512 S. Harding Street Indianapolis IN | 46217 | 317-292-9622 |gsingh@glsindy.com
Stephenson |Sam %/ “|Area Wide Electric, Inc, WBE 1501 W. County Line Road Greenwood IN 46142 | 317-888-9945 [sstephen@areawideelectric.com
Tate Coy ( }/"\&:b Powers & Sons Construction MBE 2502 Roosevelt Ave, Indianapolis IN 46218 | 317-269-2550 |ctate@powersandsons.com
Taylor Wayne 1) DuersonIPPILLC MBE 1807 E. Hines Street Muncie IN | 47303 | 847-707-2332 |mtduer@gmail.com
Vibbert Mark J/g Maddox Industrial Contractors, Inc. 7750 N. Zionsville Rd., Suite 300 Indianapolis IN 46268 | 317-870-2400 Jmvibbert@maddoxindustrial.com
Waledzik Pawel ///// Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc. DBE | WBE S40 W24211 Rockwood Way Waukesha Wi 53189 | 262.547.6316 |csment@interstatesealant.com
Weddle Sharol )77 IAA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-8578 [sweddle@ind.com
Werking David /i/' ERMCO, Inc. 1625 W. Thompson Road Indianapolis IN 46217 | 317-496-8165 |dwerking@ermco.com
Williams Larry | - Rowley Security Firm MBE 1633 Walpole Way Indianapolis IN 46231 | 317-384-7355 |larryjwms@rowleysecurityfirm.com
York Bart a7z The Skillman Corporation 3834 South Emerson Ave. Indianapolis IN 46203 | 317 788-5110 |byork@skillman.com
Young AL o / Environ Corp DBE 7237 Oxfordshire Blvd. Noblesville IN 46062 | 317-774-0541 |pantheoncorp@ymail.com
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Zellers Susan :;j/fz, IAA 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5130 |szellers@ind.com

Zurbuch Mary N7 Zurbuch Consulting 1910 S. Girls School Road Indianapolis IN 46241 | 317-487-5046 [mzurbuch@ind.com
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